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event Gender Gender Bib

Rank
5k 1 m 5007
5k 2 m 5037
5k 3 m 5047
5k 4 m 5019
5k 5 m 5061
5k 6 m 5015
5k 1 f 5082
5k 7 m 5028
5k 8 m 5073
5k 2 f 5070
5k 3 f 5046
5k 9 m 5050
5k 10 m 5080
5k 11 m 5103
5k 12 m 5053
5k 4 f 5026
5k 13 m 21012
5k 14 m 5054
5k 15 m 5095
5k 16 m 5057
5k 17 m 5035
5k 18 m 5077
5k 5 f 5029
5k 6 f 5062
5k 19 m 5031
5k 20 m 5078
5k 21 m 5034
5k 22 m 5017
5k 23 m 5081
5k 24 m 5033
5k 25 m 5006
5k 26 m 5022
5k 27 m 5102
5k 7 f 5018
5k 28 m 5013
5k 29 m 5045
5k 30 m 5090
5k 31 m 5044
5k 32 m 5025
5k 33 m 5020
5k 34 m 5064
5k 35 m 5084
5k 36 m 5012
5k 37 m 5094
5k 8 f 5100
5k 9 f 5074
5k 38 m 5027
5k 39 m 5055
5k 10 f 5083
5k 40 m 5093
5k 11 f 5043
5k 41 m 5058
5k 12 f 5021
5k 42 m 5016
5k 43 m 5059
5k 44 m 5049
5k 13 f 5030
5k 45 m 5085
5k 14 f 5041
5k 15 f 5002
5k 46 m 5086
5k 47 m 5092
5k 48 m 5014
5k 49 m 5065
5k 16 f 5042
5k 50 m 5051
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age group Name

A15-29
A15-29
A15-29
A50-59
A15-29
A40-49
r15-29
A30-39
A15-29

r15-29
A40-49
A30-39
A30-39
A15-29
r15-29
A30-39
A40-49

A40-49
A15-29
A50-59
r15-29
30-39
ABO+

A15-29
A15-29
A30-39
A30-39
A40-49
A50-59
A15-29
A40-49
r40-49
A15-29
A40-49

A30-39
A50-59
A30-39
A15-29
A30-39
A50-59

r15-29
A30-39
A30-39
r15-29

ro-14

A9-14

15-29
A40-49
A40-49
A15-29
50-59
A50-59
r15-29
30-39

A30-39
A40-49
ro-14

A30-39

ANAINQZTOY, MAPIOX
KOTZONAZ, AOANAZIOZ
MAGIOMNOYAOZ, NQProx
ZIAKOIMOYAOZ, AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOTIOYAOZ, MANATIQTHZ
IPIBAY, AHMHTPHX
SPYTANIQTH, MAPTAPITA
KAPAAHZ, KONZTANTINOZ
STYNIANEZHZ, XTYAIANEZHZ
ZKAHBANIQTH, IQANNA
AYTPA, AMAAIA-ZQH
MAPTAPITHZ, NATPIK
TXONHZ, XPHZTOZ

PAWEL, KACZMARCZYK
MMAAAKAZ, ANOZTOAOZ
KAAANIAKMANH, EKAEKTH-IQANNA
FKIOYZEAHZ, NIKOAAOZ
MMOYPAZ, AHMHTPHZ
2TAOHZ, KON/NOX

NTAHZ, AHMHTPHZ
KOTPOIIANNOZ, EAEYOEPIOX
TPIANTAGYAAQY, ANAXTAZIOZ
KAPANTQNH, XPIZTIANNA
NANAKQONZTANTINOY, MEFKY
KATXANTQONHZ, AHMHTPIOX
TXOMNANEAHZ, TEQPTIOX
KONAHZ, IQANNHZ
EYOYMIOQY, NANNHZ
PPOYZIOZ, AHMHTPIOZ
KONAHZ, AHMHTPHZ
ANAEZIOY, AHMHTPHZ
KAKOZAIOZ, KONXTANTINOZ
TUKASI, WEYNA
ZADEIPAKOY, KONZTANTINA
KOBAPHZ, ©ANOZ
AEPANTZHZ, KONZTANTINOZ
AEPBENATAZ, AOYKAZ
AEONTOINOYAOZ, KONZTANTINOZ
KAANAMIMAAIKHE, TEQPTIOX
ZYTOTIANNHZ, MQProx
NAPAZKEYOIMNOYAOZ, AKHZ
YAPPOZ, TAZOZ
TKEAEZTAGOHZ, EYZTAOIOZ
NIKAZ, NIKOZ

KAMITZA, ®AIH
STYAIANOMO'YAQY, MAPAZKEY'H
KAAOMOIPHZ, ®IAINNOX
NEO®QTIZTOZ, MIXAHA
XAAIKIOMOYAQY, EBINA
PIZOYAHZ, NIKHTAX
KQTOYAA, MAPTAPITA
NANATOAHMOZ, TEQPTIOX
IQANNOQY, EYAITEAIA
AHMOY, BAITEAHZ
MANATOAHMOZ, AHMHTPHZ
MAPANTOZ, ©ANAZHZ
KAPYAH, AANAZTAZIA
MAMAMETPOY, NANNHZ
KYPIAKOY, EAEYOEPIA
MARGETA, GEORGIA
TEPZOIAQY, NIKOX
ANEXTHZ, BAZIAHX
FOYPNAZ, NIKOAAOZ
PETZAZ, XPHZTOX
KQTOYAA, ANNA

MAPAAKHZ, FTEQPTIOX

Time

0:15:39,0
0:17:02,3
0:17:30,8
0:20:04,3
0:21:02,8
0:21:46,0
0:22:26,7
0:22:37,7
0:23:10,6
0:23:22,4
0:23:39,2
0:24:05,1
0:24:10,5
0:24:12,8
0:24:13,9
0:24:24,1
0:24:57,7
0:25:06,3
0:25:18,2
0:25:18,8
0:25:20,0
0:26:19,2
0:26:22,9
0:26:31,7
0:26:40,7
0:27:13,8
0:27:20,6
0:27:24,6
0:27:28,8
0:27:30,7
0:27:35,1
0:27:36,1
0:27:48,3
0:27:52,5
0:28:05,5
0:28:06,4
0:28:09,3
0:28:28,2
0:28:30,6
0:28:30,7
0:28:32,8
0:28:37,2
0:29:19,6
0:29:27,0
0:29:28,8
0:29:47 1
0:29:47,5
0:30:17,2
0:30:18,2
0:30:37,4
0:30:39,2
0:30:51,5
0:30:53,9
0:30:58,8
0:30:59,8
0:31:23,9
0:31:25,0
0:31:25,0
0:31:29,2
0:31:42,3
0:31:50,6
0:31:55,6
0:31:58,7
0:32:06,9
0:32:07,6
0:32:42,2

Net Time

0:15:37,3
0:17:00,3
0:17:29,0
0:20:01,7
0:21:00,4
0:21:43,1
0:22:24,7
0:22:34,9
0:23:08,1
0:23:20,6
0:23:36,9
0:24:01,1
0:24:07,9
0:24:07,5
0:24:11,3
0:24:21,8
0:24:47,0
0:24:59,8
0:25:12,4
0:25:14,5
0:25:17,8
0:26:14,4
0:26:20,7
0:26:26,5
0:26:36,8
0:27:03,4
0:27:11,6
0:27:20,4
0:27:18,8
0:27:21,7
0:27:30,4
0:27:27,3
0:27:41,3
0:27:48,4
0:28:02,9
0:27:58,4
0:28:00,8
0:28:23,5
0:28:25,0
0:28:25,1
0:28:24,5
0:28:27,0
0:29:14,6
0:29:23,2
0:29:25,6
0:29:42,2
0:29:40,8
0:30:13,9
0:30:11,3
0:30:31,0
0:30:33,1
0:30:43,0
0:30:51,0
0:30:50,3
0:30:50,7
0:31:20,8
0:31:19,0
0:31:20,7
0:31:22,6
0:31:31,4
0:31:38,0
0:31:49,5
0:31:51,7
0:31:58,2
0:31:59,5
0:32:32,7

Club

FTAZANIBAAEIAZ

AZ. HNIOXOXZ
FAZ NIBAAEIAZ
AZAY AITOAIKOY

A.A.A.=ENOAAMOX
A.A.A.=ENOAAMOX

A.A.A.ZENOAAMOZ
A.A.A.=ENOAAMOZ
Desfina Runners

Free running
A.A.A.ZENOAAMOZ

Aliartistas Running Team
Medeon

Careeristas

Adonis running team
®ASéya Tou Hodia
Careeristas

Adonis running team
DESFINA RUNNERS

Levadeia Runners Team

AANIAPTIZTAZ
Aliartistas Running Team

ANTIKYPA

Levadia runners team

Chicken Run
X0 APAXQBAX

>XO APAXQBAZ

ZAY NATPAZ

G. MARGETA

Chicken Run
=ENOAAMOZ

pace/km

3:07
3:24
3:30
4:00
4:12
4:21
4:29
4:31
4:38
4:40
4:43
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:52
4:59
5:01
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:15
5:16
5:18
5:20
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:51
5:53
5:53
5:57
5:57
6:03
6:03
6:07
6:07
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:20
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:25
6:25
6:32



Place

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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event Gender Gender Bib

Rank
5k 51 m 5067
5k 17 f 5072
5k 18 f 5052
5k 52 m 5060
5k 53 m 5009
5k 19 f 5003
5k 20 f 5023
5k 21 f 5063
5k 54 m 5066
5k 22 f 5076
5k 23 f 5071
5k 55 m 5068
5k 56 m 5056
5k 24 f 5011
5k 25 f 5004
5k 26 f 5048
5k 27 f 5001
5k 28 f 5089
5k 57 m 5039
5k 58 m 5101
5k 59 m 5005
5k 60 m 5008
5k 29 f 5097
5k 61 m 5098
5k 62 m 5024
5k 30 f 5032
5k 31 f 5038
5k 63 m 5088
5k 64 m 5091
5k 32 f 5087
5k 1 5129
Gend Gender Bib
er
Rank
1 m 51
2 m 35
3 m 44
4 m 7
5 m 36
1 f 24
6 m 4
7 m 48
2 f 37
8 m 30
9 m 27
10 m 34
3 f 16
11 m 10
12 m 14
4 f 13
5 f 39
13 m 12
6 f 17
7 f 33
8 f 18
14 m 29
15 m 46
9 f 26
10 f 25
11 f 47
12 f
16 m
17 m 15

age
rank
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age group Name

A30-39
50-59
r15-29
A15-29

A15-29
30-39
r15-29
30-39
A50-59
r40-49
r40-49
A40-49
A30-39
r15-29
40-49
40-49
30-39

A30-39
A15-29
A40-49
ABO+

A50-59
r40-49
I50-59

>AMOYHA, XPHZTOX
ZTE®QY, MHNEAOMH
MIXOY, AHMHTPA
MNANOZ, BAZIAEIOZ

APKOYAHZ, IMNQProz
RINCIOG, MIHAELA. NICOLETA
KANAMATAPA, EYTYXIA
MAMAAOYKA, NTAPIA
PHIAZ, KQXTAZ

TZAMMAZH, ANTQNIA
>KONAPA, EYMOP®IA
>APKOZ, APIZTEIAHZ
NIKOAAOQY, BAZIAEIOZ
FIANO, OATA

STAMOU, MARY

MAPAITQY, ZTAYPOYAA
ANDRES REGUERA, ELISA
KOYTZOMIQY, AHMHTPA
KOYTEAIAAZ, XPHXTOXZ
TXOYNHZ, OANAZHX

STAN, FLORIN

APTYPIOY, IQANNHZ (FIANIK)
ABPAMIAOQY, TPIAAA
IOANNQY, AHMHTPHZ
KANAMATAPAZ, ANAPEAX
KOKOAAKH, ©ENIA

KOYKOY MAPTAPITH, ®QTEINH
MAPANTOZ, MNQPIrox
FANNOZ, AEYTEPHZ
MAMAZIMYPOY, IQANNA

Name

KYPIAZHZ, AHMHTPHZ
2IATHPAZ, ZHZHZ

NEZAI, OPTKE
KEAEZTAGOHZ, XPHXTOX
ZKOYMMAPAOZ, DIAIMMOZ-MAZIMOZ
NAZAPAKH, MAPIA
BAPXAMHZ, KQXTAZ
MOYPATHZ, MHXAAHZ
2MNAPQY, APTEMIZ
MMNIZMMOIKAZ, AIMIAIOZ
MAPANTOZ, ANEZANAPOZ
2IATHPAY, AHMHTPHX
KAPABAITEAH, PAGAEAA
AEPBENATAZ, EYOYMIOX
KAKAPOYXAZ, FEQPTIOZ
ZIAKOIMOYAQY, MANATIQTA
ZOTHPXAINA, EAIZABET
ZEPBAZ, MAPIOX
KAPABAITEAH, TEQPTIA
METZABA, ZTAYPIAIA
KAPATIANNH, ANNA MAPIA
MMNIZMMAIKAZ, ®IAINMOZ
MEMETAAPI, ANTPIANO
NIATKAKH, MAPIA
AENENIQTH, XAPA
KAPABA, AHMHTPA

FKAPA, TEQPTIA

PIBAZ, ATTEAOZ
KAAAIAKOYAAS, AHMHTPHZ

Time

0:32:42,2
0:33:33,9
0:33:53,1
0:34:38,5

0:34:43,2
0:34:51,0
0:35:28,3
0:35:33,6
0:35:49,8
0:35:56,7
0:36:22,6
0:36:22,8
0:36:28,8
0:36:29,0
0:36:45,1
0:37:23,0
0:37:48,4
0:38:10,2
0:38:37,3
0:39:15,3
0:39:16,6
0:40:29,3
0:41:08,1
0:41:08,6
0:42:10,7
0:42:11,2
0:44:30,6
0:47:44,4
0:47:44,5
0:47:52,9
0:48:11,9

Time

03:45,9
03:51,3
04:03,5
04:13,4
04:28,6
04:29,8
04:33,1
04:33,2
04:39,7
04:47,7
04:52,8
04:53,6
04:56,5
05:03,4
05:03,8
05:04,6
05:05,4
05:07,7
05:08,8
05:15,9
05:26,9
06:34,9
06:35,0
07:18,2
08:37,7
08:38,3
08:38,3
10:02,7
10:38,4

Net Time

0:32:31,8
0:33:26,3
0:33:49,4
0:34:32,0

0:34:41,1
0:34:39,6
0:35:24,0
0:35:21,5
0:35:40,5
0:35:48,9
0:36:11,5
0:36:11,7
0:36:23,2
0:36:23,6
0:36:37,4
0:37:13,8
0:37:37,8
0:38:00,5
0:38:32,7
0:39:11,6
0:39:04,9
0:40:21,6
0:40:55,5
0:40:56,0
0:42:03,0
0:42:03,5
0:44:18,6
0:47:35,2
0:47:35,4
0:47:42,8
0:48:01,8

Net Time

03:44,7
03:50,2
04:02,4
04:12,2
04:26,9
04:28,5
04:31,6
04:31,3
04:38,2
04:45,6
04:50,7
04:52,1
04:55,2
05:02,5
05:01,9
05:02,9
05:03,7
05:06,1
05:07,2
05:13,3
05:25,0
06:32,4
06:33,9
07:16,2
08:34,9
08:35,9
08:36,3
10:01,1
10:35,0

Club

=evodapog
A.A.A.=ENOAAMOX

METLEN ENERGY & METALS A.
E.

Rinciog Mihaela

Chicken Run
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOX

Stan Florin

Club

AWA MEAEQN
A WA Medewv

A.A.A.=ENOAAMOZ
A.A.AZENOAAMOZ

FAZ NIBAAEIAT

A.Z.HNIOXOX

FAZ NIBAAEIAZ

FAZ ANIBAAEIAZ

AHMOTIKO ANTIKYPA
z

Medewv

pace/km

6:32
6:42
6:46
6:55

6:56
6:58
7:05
7:06
7:09
711
7:16
7:16
717
717
7:21
7:28
7:33
7:38
7:43
7:51
7:51
8:05
8:13
8:13
8:26
8:26
8:54
9:32
9:32
9:34
9:38

pace/km

3:08
3:12
3:22
3:31
3:43
3:44
3:47
3:47
3:53
3:59
4:04
4:04
4:07
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:16
4:17
4:23
4:32
5:29
5:29
6:05
71
71
71
8:22
8:52



